Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Monday Winter Schedule 2023 to 2024

Round
Week 1, Monday, October 30

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

Week 2, Monday, November 6
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

Week 3, Monday, November 13
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 4,Monday, November 20

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 5, Monday, November 27
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 6, Monday, December 4
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 7, Monday, December 11

5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

Team

Boonedockl Rollers
Spaghetti & Meatballs
La Bocce Vida

ODDS & ENDS

Spaghetti & Meatballs
DBT

Boonedockl Rollers
WAB

Holy Moly Bocce Boly
ODDS & ENDS
DBT

Obviously You're Not a Golfer

DBT
Obviously You're Not a Golfer
ODDS & ENDS

Boonedockl Rollers

Spaghetti & Meatballs
WAB
Boonedockl Rollers

La Bocce Vida

La Bocce Vida
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

WAB

Obviously You're Not a Golfer

Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Spaghetti & Meatballs
La Bocce Vida
WAB

Score

OF
16F
16

16
OF

16F

16
16
OF
16

16F
16
16

16F

OF
OF
16
11

16F
16F
14

16
14
15
16

Team

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

WAB

DBT

La Bocce Vida
Obviously You're Not a Golfer

ODDS & ENDS
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Boonedock Rollers
WAB

La Bocce Vida
Spaghetti & Meatballs

Spaghetti & Meatballs
La Bocce Vida
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

WAB

ODDS & ENDS
Obviously You're Not a Golfer

DBT
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Boonedock Rollers
DBT

Spaghetti & Meatballs
ODDS & ENDS

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
Boonedock Rollers

ODDS & ENDS

DBT

Score

16
16F
OF
7

16F
16
OF

10
16F
15

OF
10

OF

16F
16F

16

16
OF
OF
16

16
16

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Monday Winter Schedule 2023 to 2024

Round

WEEK 8, Monday, December 18
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

No Games , Monday, December 25

No games, Monday, January 1
WEEK 9, Monday, January 8
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 10, Monday, January 15
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 11, Monday, January 22
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 12, Monday, January 29
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 13, Monday, February 5
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEEK 14, Monday, February 12
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

Team

ODDS & ENDS

La Bocce Vida
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Boonedockl Rollers

WAB

Boonedockl Rollers
DBT

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
DBT

ODDS & ENDS
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Boonedockl Rollers

ODDS & ENDS

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
DBT

La Bocce Vida
Boonedockl Rollers
WAB

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
WAB
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

La Bocce Vida

WAB
La Bocce Vida

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Score

rain
rain
rain

rain

16F
OF
16

16
OF
16
OF

rain
rain
rain

rain

15
16
16
16

rain
rain
rain

rain

16

11

16
16F

Team

DBT
WAB
Holy Moly Bocce Boly

Obviously You're Not a Golfer

Holy Moly Bocce Boly
ODDS & ENDS
Obviously You're Not a Golfer

La Bocce Vida

Spaghetti & Meatballs
La Bocce Vida
WAB

Boonedock Rollers

WAB

Holy Moly Bocce Boly
La Bocce Vida
Spaghetti & Meatballs

Holy Moly Bocce Boly

DBT

Obviously You're Not a Golfer
ODDS & ENDS

ODDS & ENDS
Spaghetti & Meatballs
DBT

Boonedock Rollers

DBT
ODDS & ENDS
Boonedock Rollers

Obviously You're Not a Golfer

Score

rain
rain
rain

rain

16
OF
16F
12

11
16F
15
16F

rain
rain
rain

rain

16

13
15

rain
rain
rain

rain

16
13
OF

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Monday Winter Schedule 2023 to 2024

Round LICE Score LCEW Score Location
WEEK 15, Monday, February 19

5:30 P.M. Boonedockl Rollers rain Obviously You're Not a Golfer rain Court 1
5:30 P.M. Spaghetti & Meatballs rain Holy Moly Bocce Boly ran  Court 2
6:30 P.M. La Bocce Vida rain WAB rain Court 1
6:30 P.M. ODDS & ENDS rain DBT rain Court 2
WEEK 16, Monday, February 26

5:30 P.M. Spaghetti & Meatballs 16 La Bocce Vida 13 Court 1
5:30 P.M. DBT 16 Obviously You're Not a Golfer 12 Court 2
6:30 P.M. Boonedockl Rollers 16 ODDS & ENDS 7 Court 1
6:30 P.M. WAB OF Holy Moly Bocce Boly 16F  Court2
WEEK 17, Monday, March 4

5:30 P.M. Holy Moly Bocce Boly rain Boonedock Rollers rain  Court 1
5:30 P.M. ODDS & ENDS rain WAB rain Court 2
6:30 P.M. DBT rain La Bocce Vida rain Court 1
6:30 P.M. Obviously You're Not a Golfer rain Spaghetti & Meatballs rain Court 2
WEEK 18, Monday, March 11

5:30 P.M. DBT 1 Spaghetti & Meatballs 16 Court 1
5:30 P.M. Obviously You're Not a Golfer 9 La Bocce Vida 16 Court 2
6:30 P.M. ODDS & ENDS 12 Holy Moly Bocce Boly 16  Courtl

6:30 P.M. Boonedockl Rollers 16 WAB 15 Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Monday Winter Schedule 2023 to 2024

Round LCEW] Score Team Score Location
WEEK 19, Monday, March 18 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

5:30 P.M. GAME 1 Holy Moly Bocce Boly DBT Court 1
5:30 P.M. GAME 2 Obviously You're Not a Golfer Spaghetti & Meatballs Court 2
6:30 P.M. GAME 3 Boonedockl Rollers La Bocce Vida Court 1
6:30 P.M. GAME 4 ODDS & ENDS WAB Court 2
WEEK 20, Monday, March 25 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

5:30 P.M. GAME 5 winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 Court 1
5:30 P.M. GAME 6 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 Court 2
6:30 P.M. GAME 7 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 Court 1
6:30 P.M. GAME 8 Loser Game 4 Loser Game 4 Court 2
WEEK 21, Monday, April 1 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

5:30 p.m. GAME 9 Winner Game 5 Winer Game 7 Court 1
5:30 p.m. GAME 10 Winer Game 8 Loser Game 5 Court 2
6:30 p.m. GAME 11 Winer Game 6 Loser Game 7 Court 1
WEEK 22, Monday, April 8 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

5:30 p.m. GAME 12 Winner Game 10 Winner Game 11 Court 1
6:30 p.m. GAME 13 Winner Game 12 Loser Game 9 Court 1
WEEK 23, Monday, April 15 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

5:30 p.m.  GAME 14 Winer Game 9 Winner Game 13 Court 1
6:30 p.m.  GAME 15 Winner Game 9 Winner Game 13 Court 1

DINNER IS SERVED AFTER THE GAME



